Debtor	r(s) (Last Name First) and add		_		to the Uniform Com) and address(es)	imercial Code:		or Filing Officer (Di lling Office)	ale, Time, Sui	mber and
1	Varren E. Shabaz 447 N. Wells Street Chicago, IL 60610			Bank One, 1200 Centr Wilmette, I						
4	01-1195803008					سيببك فعيدوا استبدن فاستبواك	T C	865861 4 60 001 Fage		4.
f This	s statement refers to origina	il Financing Sta	etement No.		94846857			-07-28		5:34
j De	ite Filed:	09/29/	. •	Filed with		F DEEDS COO		كالتبارك والكواني		4,65
^ <u>_</u>					C					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
* <u>-</u>			escribed in the fin	ancing stateme	nt bearing the site nur	mber shown ebove, t	he Secured P	arty releases the pro		below.
c. 🗆	ASSIGNMENT The	-			essigned to the Assi bys in the property in	7/_^ _	nd address is	shown below, Secun	ed party's rigiti	te under
D. 🔼	the	financing stateme	ent bearing file nu	mber ahown abi		Aceted below.				
· —	TERMINATION Sec AMENDMENT The	financing statemer cured party certific tinancing statemer to show the Secur	ent bearing file number that the Secure ent bearing the about Party's new address a or's new address a	mber shown shi d Party no longe love file number ldrees as indicat	bye in the property in or claims a security in is amended. ted bolow;	Aceted below.				
· —	TERMINATION Sec AMENDMENT The	financing statements of show the Security show the Security show the Debto	ent bearing file number that the Secure ent bearing the about Party's new address a or's new address a	mber shown shi d Party no longe love file number ldrees as indicat	bye in the property in or claims a security in is amended. ted bolow;	Aceted below.				
· —	TERMINATION Sec AMENDMENT The	financing statements of show the Security show the Security show the Debto	ent bearing file number that the Secure ent bearing the about Party's new address a or's new address a	mber shown shi d Party no longe love file number ldrees as indicat	er claims a security in its amended. Is amended. Iso below; W;	Aceted below.	ncing atelema			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
· —	TERMINATION Sec AMENDMENT The	financing statement of show the Security of show the Security of show the Debto as set forth below:	ent bearing file number that the Secure ent bearing the about Party's new address a or's new address a	mber shown shi d Party no longe love file number dress as indicat a indicated belo	er claims a security in its amended. Is amended. Iso below; W;	Mercet under the fine	ncing atelema			(Secured

UNOFFICIAL COPY

This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code:				For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number and
. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and	d address(es)	Secured Party(les)	A) and address(es)	Filing Office)
Warren E Shabaz 1447 N. Wells Stree Chicago, IL 60610			, Chicago NA Iral Abenue IL 60091	
401-1195803008	مرين المراجعة المراج			
This statement refers to o	riginal Financing Statement N	.to	\$1846857	
Dete Filed:	09/29/, 19	94 Filed with	RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK, I	
B. PARTIAL RELEASE C. ASSIGNMENT D. TERMINATION	E From the colleteral described in The Secured Party certifies that the lineacing statement bearing	n the financing statement the Secured Party has gille number shown above the number of the above the number of new address as indicated.	e assigned to the Assignee whose name and ad bove in the property indicated below. For claims a security interest under the financial or is amended.	ber shown above, is still effective. Secured Perty releases the property indicated below. Indicated below. Secured party's rights under a shown shows.
Dated: Signature of	f Debtor, if required)	(Debte	Bank By: Mo	One 9h/cqqu, NA Party) Signature of Secured Party

This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICE	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number and	
Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	Secured Party(les) and address(es)	Filing Office)
Warren E. Shabaz 1447 N. Wells Street Chicago, IL 60610	Bank One, Chicago NA 1200 Central Abenue Wilmette, IL 60091	
401-1195803008		
This statement refers to original Financing Statement in	60. <u>94946857</u>	
Dete Filed	94 Filed with RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK, IL.	
A. CONTINUATION The original financing statemen	nt between the foregoing Debtor and Socured Party, bearing file number a	hown above, le still effective.
8. PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in	the financing statement bearing the file framber shown above, the Secur	ed Party releases the property indicated below.
 -	the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address.	sa is shown below, Secured party's rights under
	i file number shown above in the property indicased below. Secured Party no longer claims a security interest seader the financing str	tement bearing lile number shown above.
E AMENDMENT The linencing statement bearing To show the Secured Party's To show the Debtur's new ac As set forth below;	the above file number is amended. new address as indicated below; dress as indicated below;	* ************************************
(Signature of Debtor, if required)	(Debtor) BAKO	12 Chicago, NA Party)
Dated: 5000 15	19 / By: / / Williams	nature of Secured Party

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warren E. Shabaz 1447 N. Wells Street Chicago, IL 60610 Wilmette, IL 60091 PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the rise number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. Wilmette, IL 60091 PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the rise number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. Wilmette, IL 60091 PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the number shown above in the property indicated below. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party indicated below. TERMINATION Secured party certifies that the Secured Party indicated below. TERMINATION	This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICE	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number and					
1200 Central Abenue Chicago, IL 60610 1200 Central Abenue Wilmette, IL 60091 401-1195803008 This statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 94849857 Date Filed: 09/29/ 19 94 Filed with RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK, IL. CONTINUATION	Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	₹ <mark>₩</mark> \$ \$P\$₩ - \$\$₩ - \$- \$P\$\$ ₩ \$P\$₩ \$P\$₩ \$P\$₩	Filing Office)				
Date Filed: 09/29/ , 19 94 Filed with RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK. IL. CONTINUATION	1447 N. Wells Street	1200 Central Abenue					
Date Filed: 09/29/	401-1195803008						
CONTINUATION	This statement refers to original Financing Statement N	o					
PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the five number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated balaw. C. ASSIGNMENT	Date Filed: 09/29/, 19	94 Filed with RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK, IL.					
ASSIGNMENT	A. CONTINUATION The original financing statement	between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing file number	shown above, is still effective.				
the financing statement bearing file number shown above in the property indicated below. TERMINATION	B. PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in	the financing statement bearing the Rie number shown above, the Sec	ured Party releases the property indicated below.				
TERMINATION							
To show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below; To show the Debtor's new address as indicated below; As set forth below; (Debtor) (Signature of Debtor, If required) Dated: The 15 , 1998 By: Party And Athan			statement bearing file number shown above.				
Onted: June 15 , 1998 By: Jane 15 By: Debtor, If required)	To show the Secured Party's I To show the Debtor's new add	the above file number is amended. new address as indicated below; fress as indicated below;					
Dated: June 15 , 1998 By: Jane 15			Secured				
Dated: June 15, 1978 By: J-Kommy/TITAL		(Debtor) 1991K	Une Chiques UMF Party				
		1998 By: 114	ondo Athan				
		8	gnature of Secured Ferty				

	This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER	For Fliing Officer (Date, Time, Number and	
£	Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	Secured Party(les) and address(es)	Filing Office)
·. (2	Warren E. Shabaz	Bank One, Chicago NA	
	1447 N. Wells Street	1200 Central Abenue	
	Chicago, IL 60610	Wilmette, IL 60091	
<i>7</i> .			<u> </u>
	401-1195803008		
. – 1	This statement refers to original Financing Statement No.	. 20246857	
6 4 ™		94 Flied with RECORDER OF DEEDS COCK, IL.	
	······································	serveen the foregoing Debtor and Socured Party, bearing the number a	hown above, is still effective.
9.	PARTIAL RELEASE From the collateral described in the	ne financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secur	ed Party releases the property indicated below.
C.		ne Secured Party has easigned to the Aubignize whose name and address	
	the financing statement bearing fil	le number shown above in the property indicates below.	1
U.		cured Party no longer claims a security interest under the illnencing sta	itement pasting tils utitibet shake spoke.
E.	ti getreed trement secured Party's ne	he above file number is amended. w stidless as indicated below;	1
	To show the Secured Party's ne To show the Debtor's new addre As set forth below;	ess as Indicated below;	Ī
			*** ** * · · · *** - · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Debior) Bank C	10 M/Eago NH Party)
	(Signature of Debior, if required)	50 ml	17:4
D	ated: 1000	, 19/0 By:	my fulla
		Sign	nature of Secured Party

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNOFFICIAL COPY 58618 Page 7 of 12

COMPORTY KNOWN AS: 1447 N. Wells Street, Chicago, IL 60610 and 163 W. Burton Place, Chicago, IL 60610

PINs: 17-04-205-055-1001, 17-04-205-055-1002, and 17-04-205-055-1003.

(OR) OK

PARCEL 1: UNIT STORE IN THE BURTON COURT CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOT 17 IN J. F. STARR'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 114, 115, AND 116 OF BRONSON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 4, TOWN-SHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH YURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25557669, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON CLEMENTS.

PARCEL 2: UNIT #2 IN THE DURTON COURT CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED WELL ESTATE: LOT 17 IN J. F. STARR'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 114, 115, AND 116 OF BRONTON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 4, TOWN-SHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25557669, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3: UNIT 3 IN BURTON COURT CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOT 17 IN 1. F. STARR'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 114, 115, AND 116 OF BRONSON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25557669, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

94849857

23846857

RETURN TO: LEXIS Document Services 135 South LaSalle, Suite 1162 Chicago, 11 60603 DEPT-01 RECORDING \$75.50 T#7777 TRAN 8615 09/29/94 13:50:00 #2416 # DW ※- タムー846857 COOK COUNTY RECORDER



25

BOX 333-CTI